PropRTrucks Price List

Date: Dec. 7, 2022

Prices subject to change without notice

Production Packages	Price
Hi-Cube Transport Van	\$175 / day (ramp & ratchet straps incl) 4 day week \$250/day w/production pkg (shoot days) .25/mile \$12.00/Sunpass \$5.25 refueling fee (no charge if returned with a full tank) 4 day week rate available on truck rental only
16' Truck Production Package	\$300 shoot day \$175 prep and wrap days.25/mile \$12.00/sunpass \$5.25 refueling fee (no charge if returned with a full tank) 4 day week rate available on truck rental only
16' Bare Truck	\$200/day \$200 prep and wrap days .25/mile \$12.00/sunpass \$5.25 refueling fee (no charge if returned with a full tank) 4 day week rate available on truck rental only
NEW! Still Photography & Other Equipment	\$25/day V-flats \$25/day beach carts \$25/day Fold=it carts \$15/day battery LED worklights \$2/day sandbags \$10/day 4' tables with extending legs \$5/day tarps \$5/day furniture pads \$5/day rakes \$5/day broom \$3/day location mats \$0.50/ spring clips
Additional Equipment	Price - Per Day
Magliner senior	\$75
Tents (includes 4 sides)	\$40
2000w Honda Generator	\$50
	T = T

Director's Chairs (tall or short)	\$8
Folding Chairs	\$2.50
Totaling Griding	φ2.00
Garbage Cans	\$5
Cooler	\$10
6' table	\$8
Safety Cones	\$2
Ratchet Straps	\$1
Large Hamper	\$25
Make Up Mirror	\$20
Wardrobe Steamer	\$25
Wardrobe Hangers	\$0.10
Wardrobe Racks	\$10
6' modular shelving	\$20
8' modular shelving	\$25